Aluminium with mounting holes.
Standard section length L = 3700 mm. Lengths other than
standard (Lmax = 3700 mm) are also available on request.
Support rails can be supplied upon request, with or without
mounting holes. No anodizing in holes.
Dimensions in mm.
Note: The shaft is not included, please order separately.
Material: Aluminium
FTSN
2026-07-09, 01:37:22
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 1 of 2
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Dimensions
Designation Remark G A B H D K F C
FTSN12G Standard section length L = 4250 mm 75 40 29 22 12 M4x20 5 15
FTSN16G Standard section length L = 4250 mm 100 45 33 26 16 M5x20 5 19
FTSN20G Standard section length L = 4250 mm 100 52 37 32 20 M6x25 6 23
FTSN25G Standard section length L = 4250 mm 120 57 42 36 25 M8x30 6 26
FTSN30G Standard section length L = 4250 mm 150 69 51 42 30 M10x35 7 29
FTSN40G Standard section length L = 4250 mm 200 73 55 50 40 M10x40 8 36
Designation E I
FTSN12G 4.5 5.4
FTSN16G 5.5 7
FTSN20G 6.6 8.1
FTSN25G 6.6 10.3
FTSN30G 9 11
FTSN40G 9 15
2026-07-09, 01:37:22
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 2 of 2
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.